
Public Auction Register

OUTSTANDING
PUBLIC AUCTION

OF VALUABLE
TRAIN COLLECTION -

COLLECTIBLES -

COLLECTOR PLATES -

POST CARD ALBUMS - ANTIQUES
PERSONAL PROPERTY

ON FRIDAY, APRIL 22, 1988
AT 12 NOON AND

SATURDAY, APRIL 23, 1988
AT 9 A.M.

At Springetts Fire Co. Social Hall, 3013 E. Market
St, York, Penna. We will be selling at absolute
auction from a private collection, a York Estate

and others.
TRAIN COLLECTION

Approx. 50 or more engines, lots ofcars, acces-
sories & related items m such names as Ameri-
can Flyer, Lionel, Marx, Foreign names, etc.,
also a general line of antiques and personal
property, many fine old items to be sold.

PREVIEW SHOWING: Thurs. evening, April
21, 6:30 P.M. to 8:30 P.M. and 1 Hr. prior to
auction each day. Trains will be sold Friday
evening

TERMS: Cash, Certified or travelers checks.
No personal or out of slate checks unless a reg-
ular & approved customer. All others must
have a current letter of credit from your bank.
Please come prepared.

AUCTION CONDUCTED BY
GILBERT & GILBERT

AUCTIONEERS
R.D.#l, WWRIGHTSVILLE, PA. 17368

JACOB A. GILBERT, LIC. # 336,
TEL. 252-3591
BRIAN L. GILBERT, LIC. # 2256,
TEL. 252-1656 '

S ’3O” *lO ART -’»* '-*•***-•-’'*-V
Asbestos Removal Equip' ' "SAT APR 30 -12NOON
& Office Supplies Located Wayne County Club Sa'e
at Berks Industrial Ware- Location The Wayne
house at N Ninth & Amity County Fairgrounds, 1 Mile
St, Reading, Pa David S North Of Honesdale, Pa
Gellert, Esq Trustee Note On Rt 191 Easily Accessi
the following warehouse ble From 1-81 And 184 via
auction for Scott Goetz at US Rt 6 And From New
same location will be imme York Rt 17 To Pa 191 At
diately after the Bade items Hancock, New York Cattle
Elmer M Murry Assoc , Will Be At The Fairgrounds
Auctioneer

PUBLIC AUCTION
TRACTORS ■ FARM MACHINERY
PLUMBING TOOLS & SUPPLIES
THURSDAY, APRIL 21, 1988

AT 10:00 AM SHARP
On premises- 6 miles SW of Avondale, PA-

Leave Rt. 41 (at Turkey Hill) R. on Newark Road,
2 miles to Buttonwood Road, turn R. % mile to
auction. Near Landenberg, signs posted.

Auction is 33 miles S of Lancaster, Pa., 10
miles from Newark ■ Elkton & Kenneth Square.
John Deere 750 Diesel Lawn Tractor w/60”
Mower, IHC 650 D Tractor, Allis Chalmers
620 Lawn Tractor w/60 Ft. Cut Rotary Mower
Hydro, w/3 Ranges 19 HP Only 2 Yrs. Old,
IHC 990 Hay Conditioner, 65 NH Baler, 4’ NH
Trencher, Flat Wagon, IHC 3-B Plow, 10’
Disk, JD 8’ Disk, Hay Rake, Manure Spreader,
Roller Harrow, 3 Pt. Hitch Bale Fork, Com
Shelter, Ridgid 300 Pipe Machine w/Oilcr,
Pipe Dies & Wrenches, Pipe & Hot Thawing
Machines w/50’ Cables, Marco Rotcr w/100
Cables, Cast Iron Pipe Pullers & Cutters, Pick-
up Tool Boxes, Wet & Dry Vac. Minn-
Honeywcll Controls, Sheet Metal, 200,000
BTU Heat Exch., Franklin Pump Motors, Pipe,
Wire, Locust & Metal Posts, and Many Items
By Sale Day.
Above List For Adv. PurposesOnly, No Guaran-
tee or Recourse. Not Responsible For Acci-
dents. Terms- Cash, Check w/ID. LUNCH.

BY ORDER OF
william j. Mclennan, owner

For All Information Call: 215-274-8569
WHITESIDE AUCTION SERVICE: 215-932-2291
or 2114
Pa. & Md. Lie. No’s: AU 2368-1006-L-650.
PLEASE NOTE: Tractors Will Be Offered |
With A Reserve Bid. I

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES, INC.
ANNUAL HEIFER SALE

1988Saturday, May 14,
10:00 A.M.

Sale Barn located 12 miles East of Lancaster, Pa.,
Just off Rt. 23, New Holland, Pa.

500-600
MEAD OF

GRADE
HEIFERS

• Several lots Big Bred Heifer due for Summer and Fall freshening.
, Many Short Bred Heifers. Lots of Open Breeding Age Heifers with a lot of quality,
• Most heifers are calfhood vaccinated.

Fresh Heifers Sell at 12:00 followed by
several breeding age bulls.

(Note to Consignors): We will have many out of slate buyers. We’ll have buyers for any age animal.
Please have heifers with health charts and breed information at sale barn the Friday before sale. If ani-
mals are pregnancy checked at farm, please send vet checks with trucker.
New buyers and out of state buyers need proper credit reference.

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES, INC.
For more information contact Abe Diffenbach, Manager 225 L

Barn Phone 717-354-4341 or
Norman Kolb 717-397-5538

REGISTERED HEIFER SALE SATURDAY, JUNE 11- 10:00 A.M

Lalister'1 FarrtWig, Saturday, April 16, ‘l9BB-f3lFriday The Wayne County
Holstein Club, Margot
Spangenberg Auctioneer
Wayne Weaver

#1 Red Lion Penna in
ChancefordTwp TakeCra-
ley New Bndgeville Road to
Chapel Church Road, to
Green Branch Road, go
8/10 of a mile to bungalow
on left The executor of the
George S Craley Estate
Gilbert & Gilbert, aucts

badge By Neufeld Buil-
ders, Inc Auct T Glenn
Horst 4 Sons

SAT APR 30 -12NOON
Annual Spring Feeder
Cattle Sale 500 Head Sale
To Be Held At Aberdeen
Sales Co , Inc , LivestockAuction Market, Located
On Rt 22 In Churchville,
Harford County, Maryland
Aberdeen Sales Company
Inc

THURS MAYS-6PMValu-
able Real Estate location
Schuylkill County, in thevil
lage of Sacramento, Pa
along route 25 For Violet 4
Raymond G Williams
Dockey, Dockey & Deppen,
aucts

WED MAY 4-12 NOON
600 Head on farm located 6
mile west of Circleville,
Ohio on US Rt 22 For Don
Litner Steve Andrews,
auct

FRI MAY 6 - 5 30PM 4
Saturday, May7 - 9AMAnti-
ques, Collectibles, Primitive
4 Modern Carpenter Tools,
Depression Glass, Furni-
ture, Books, Dishes, 4
Coins Located on Ferry Hill
Rd at R D #1 Port Trevor-
ton, 1 mile west ofRts 11 &

15 AldaE Graybill,Owner
Longacre & Lauver, Aucts

MAY
mill, Loaders, Shop Equip-
ment Route 2 Annville, N
Annvillg Twp , Lebanon
County, Pa From Rt 422 S
Rt 934 in Annville Proceed
North On Rt 934 To Town
Of Bellegrove To Y- Bear
Left Onto Blacks Bridge
Road And Go 1 7 Miles To
Auction Site On Right Moy
er’s Sawmill, Owner Harry
H Bachman, Auct

WED MAY 4 - 12 30PM -

Herd Dispersal at Bailey
View Farm, Ulysses, Pa
(Potter Co) 40 mature
Holsteins Jerry Pirrung
Sales, Ulysses, Pa Mgr
THURS MAY 5 SPM
Neufeld Builders Invelory
Reduction of Building
Equip & Supplies Along
Millway Rd (just off Third
St), Akron, Lane Co , Pa
Rt 272 turn W onto Roths-
ville Rd at Cloister Dairy,
turn left onto Millway Rd at

FRI MAY 6 - 5 30PM
Household Goods, Anti-
ques, & Tools At Every
Sale Located near the
Town Clock opposite the
Mimt Market in Gap, Pa Ira
& Dale Stoltzfus & Luke
Whitman, Aucts

TUES EVE MAY 3 6PM
Valuable Real EState R D

ÜBLIC SATURDAY
UCTION APRIL «8

FARM REAL ESTATE - TOOLS - AUTOMOBILE
LOCATION: Route 1 Palmyra, Lebanon County, Pa. From Rt.

422 inPalmyra turn north at squareon Railroad Street and then
onto Gravel Hill Road, past WCTX radio station to Ist farm on
right. From Rt. 22east of Grantvflle go South on Gravel Hill Rd.,
cross Swatara Creek and proceed approx. VA miles to farm on
left.

FARM REAL ESTATE
10acre farm appx. with the following improvements. 2'/j story 3 bed-

room aluminum sided dwelling heated by oil hot air, has a drilledwell and
on lot sewersystem. Other buildings include a large 2story bankbam, 1 car
garage and other storage buildings.

Real estate to be offered at 1:00.Terms to be 10& downwith the balance
due within 60 days. Inspection by calling 838-2187. For that small country
estate plan to inspect this valuable property. Note: Real estate to be offered
from main auction site at the farm directly south of this properly.

Auction for
HERMAN A. & BERTHA M. GINGRICH

HARRY H. BACHMAN - Auctioneer
AU-000033-L (717) 867-1809
Food: Palmyra Church of the Brethren Women’s Fellowship

TERMS: CAsh or approved check.

COMPLETE DAIRY
HERD DISPERSALS

THURSDAY EVE., APRIL 21, 1988
7:30 P.M. Sharp!

Selling atKling’s Sale Bam, located in Perry Co , 2'A miles N E. ofLand-
isburg. Pa. on Rt. 74, 15 miles North of Carlisle.

(2) (2)

ELAM FISHER HERD
33 GRADE COWS - 1 BRED HEIFER

Owner Sampler Records - R.H.A. 18,066 m 3.50 626 f (March Test)
3 Cows due in June, 2 m July, 20 Nice Fall Cows sell;

Cows Averaging 50 lbs.
Tic-Stall Herd that is well cared for and are in Good Flesh!

Several Cows sell that have milked up to 100 Ibs/dayl
5 Projected over 20,000- 5 Between 18,000 and 20,000 m

12 proj. from 15,000 to 18,000 m
Nice Young Herd with Good Udders!
Cows can be seen at Fisher’s until April 19.

ELAM S. FISHER. Owner
R.D. 1, Loysville, Pa.

MARGARET L. DILLER HERD
50 GRADE COWS & IST-CALF HEIFERS

15 Recently fresh - 8 due at sale lime - Several due for June & July
12 Mdking with Ist-calf; 10 2nd-calf Heilcrs

Broke to free-stalls and milked in lie-stall barn

Atlantic-Bred and Sired - Majority Calfhood Vaccinated
Also selling several Heifers and Heilcr Calves

This is a Good YoungHerd ofCattle thatAnyone would like
- Milking Well!

Ddlcr Herd can be seen at 9445 Molly Pitcher Hwy.
(Ist farm south of Shippensburg High School) until April 18

MARGARET L. DILLER. Owner
Shippensburg, Pa.

717 532-3531
Both Herd Pregnancy Checked - Health Charts - Catalogs Day of Sale

Sale Managed By:
KLING’S AUCTIONS. INC.
LANDISBURG, PA. Lie. #5OO


